

CENTER FOR HALAL ASSURANCE

أبجك لآبه ثبنة النسخ الأ

+92 (0) 42 37351254
+92 (0) 311 222 CEHA (2342)
+92 (0) 302 8419573
info@cehalal.com
www.cehalal.com

www.cenalai.com
10-Nabha Road, Anarkali, Lahore, Pakistan

POLICY FOR THE USE OF CERTIFICATION MARK

The CeHA's Certification mark / logo is a registered trade mark and acts as an indication that a certain product is produced under a Halaal Food Management System (HFMS) that is certified by CeHA.

HALAL CERTIFICATION HALAL AUDIT & INSPECTION HALAL TOURISM TRAINING & WORKSHOP

- It should always be used with a unique logo traceability code, which is assigned to all certified facilities.
- Only Halaal certified clients that hold a valid certificate of conformity may use the Certification mark / logo.
- The Certification mark may only be used for products that have been identified in the scope of Halaal Certificate.
- Usage of the CeHA Certification mark on the packaging/labelling of certified products must be approved by CeHA prior to use.
- The Certification mark can be used along with other certifications, logos or trade Certification marks.
- The Certification mark cannot be used along with Non-Muslim Halaal Certification Bodies Mark.
- This mark shall not be used for product(s) service(s) and management system or on product packaging seen by the consumer or in any other way that may be interpreted as denoting product conformity.
- Halaal certificate owners who failed to renew their Halaal certificates will not be allowed to use the Halaal mark at all.
- Products that are not yet Halaal certified, will not be allowed to use the Halaal mark at all.
- There should be no misleading claims regarding the meaning of the Certification mark.
- There shall be no ambiguity, in the mark or accompanying text, as to what has been certified.
- Any packaging bearing a product name, picture or serving suggestion which has a connotation with Haraam e.g. pork, wine (KHAMER), ham, bacon, streaky crackle, sherry, cognac, brandy, whisky, rum & raisin, pork spice, dog etc. shall not carry the CeHA Halaal mark / logo.
- It is imperative that all draft artwork bearing the CeHA logo be signed off by CeHA offices prior to print.

Approved By:

Director Center for Halal Assurance - CeHA